Place

Place

34

34

Place

Place

W N

Place

E NS I (9]

Place

Place

AN L AW N

Place

AN L AW N

Place

W N

Place

Bareback Riding
Brice Patterson
J2 Bridges

Saddle Bronc Riding
Cree Minkoff
Tyler Friend
Charles Lytle
Judd Applegate

Bull Riding
Payton Fitzpatrick
Andrew Smith
Bridger Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Austin Whitehouse
Kolby Bignell
Kyle Callaway
Riley Joyce

Tie Down Roping
Ryan Siemsen
J Billingsley
Landon Williams
Kevin Peterson

Team Roping
Shawn Smith
Shawn Matt
Derick Fleming
Brett Fleming
Chase Holt
Tyrell Lindstrom
Delon Parker
Ryan Zurcher
Cody Tew
Landon Williams

Ladies Barrel Racing
Alicia Stockton
Shai McDonald
Celie Salmond

Alexis McDonald
Cheyanne Carl
Amber Chevallier

Ladies Breakaway
Cadee Williams
Molly Salmond
Celie Salmond
Ryland Lufkin
Krissy Hansen
Anna Callaway

Jr Barrel Racing
Paige Palin
Rachel Ward
Graysen O'Connor
Chalee Harms

Jr Breakaway Roping
Ryder Gaasch
Payton Levine
Royce Levine

Town
Bozeman
Dillon

Town
Billings
Arlee
Arlee
Deer Lodge

Town
Polson
Shawmut
Polson

Town
Helena
Helena

Billings
Geraldine

Town
Worden
Glasgow

Weatherford
Belgrade

Town
Whitehall

Worden
Fairfield
Powell

Weatherford

Town
Cut Bank
Gardiner
Choteau
Gardiner
Ballantine

Helena

Town
Weatherford
Choteau
Choteau
Menan
Dillon
Billings

Town
Corvallis
Philipsburg
Arlee
Miles City

Town
Dillon
Wolf Creek
Wolf Creek

Score
75
71

Score
79
73
72
71

Score
78
72
65

Time
3.9
6.7
6.8

10.3

Time
9.5
10.4
11.5
12.2

Time
5.7

5.8

59

6.2

6.8

Time
18.08
18.11
18.19
18.29
18.31
18.37

Time
2.6
3.0
3.1
3.1
33
33

Time
18.33
18.42
18.59
18.82

Time
5.2
12.6
14.9

$$$ Won
$391.04
$293.28

$$$ Won
$548.96
$411.72
$274.48
$137.24

$$$ Won
$611.00
$458.25
$305.50

$$$ Won
$458.72
$344.04
$229.36
$114.68

$$$ Won
$616.64
$462.48
$308.32
$154.16

$$$ Won
$712.71
$712.71
$545.01
$545.01
$419.24
$419.24
$272.51
$272.51
$146.73
$146.73

$$$ Won
$692.40
$573.02
$453.64
$334.26
$214.88
$119.38

$$$ Won
$855.96
$708.38
$487.01
$487.01
$206.61
$206.61

$$$ Won
$259.20
$194.40
$129.60
$64.80

$3$$ Won
$393.60
$295.20
$196.80



