DI.	B 1 1 B'''	TD.	6	000 XX /
Place	Brice Patterson	Town Bozeman	Score 75	\$\$\$ Won \$391.04
2	J2 Bridges	Dillon	73	\$293.28
_	v2 Briages	2	, 1	Q2,5.20
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cree Minkoff	Billings	79	\$548.96
2	Tyler Friend	Arlee	73	\$411.72
3\4	Charles Lytle	Arlee	72	\$274.48
3\4	Judd Applegate	Deer Lodge	71	\$137.24
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Payton Fitzpatrick	Polson	78	\$611.00
2	Andrew Smith	Shawmut	72	\$458.25
3	Bridger Fitzpatrick	Polson	65	\$305.50
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Austin Whitehouse	Helena	3.9	\$458.72
2	Kolby Bignell	Helena	6.7	\$344.04
3	Kyle Callaway	Billings	6.8	\$229.36
4	Riley Joyce	Geraldine	10.3	\$114.68
DI.	T' D D '	Tr.	m:	ooo W
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Ryan Siemsen J Billingsley	Worden Glasgow	9.5 10.4	\$616.64 \$462.48
3	Landon Williams	Weatherford	11.5	\$308.32
4	Kevin Peterson	Belgrade	12.2	\$154.16
7	Keviii i eterson	Deigrade	12.2	\$154.10
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shawn Smith	Whitehall	5.7	\$712.71
	Shawn Matt			\$712.71
2	Derick Fleming	Worden	5.8	\$545.01
	Brett Fleming			\$545.01
3	Chase Holt	Fairfield	5.9	\$419.24
	Tyrell Lindstrom			\$419.24
4	Delon Parker	Powell	6.2	\$272.51
_	Ryan Zurcher	*** 1 0 1		\$272.51
5	Cody Tew	Weatherford	6.8	\$146.73
	Landon Williams			\$146.73
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Alicia Stockton	Cut Bank	18.08	\$692.40
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	18.11	\$573.02
3	Celie Salmond	Choteau	18.19	\$453.64
4	Alexis McDonald	Gardiner	18.29	\$334.26
5	Cheyanne Carl	Ballantine	18.31	\$214.88
6	Amber Chevallier	Helena	18.37	\$119.38
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cadee Williams	Weatherford	2.6	\$855.96
2	Molly Salmond	Choteau	3.0	\$708.38
3	Celie Salmond	Choteau	3.1	\$487.01
4	Ryland Lufkin	Menan	3.1	\$487.01
5	Krissy Hansen	Dillon	3.3	\$206.61
6	Anna Callaway	Billings	3.3	\$206.61
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Paige Palin	Corvallis	18.33	\$259.20
2	Rachel Ward	Philipsburg	18.42	\$194.40
3	Graysen O'Connor	Arlee	18.59	\$129.60
4	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.82	\$64.80
DI.	In Danishan D	Т	Tr:	000 11 7
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Ryder Gaasch	Dillon Wolf Creek	5.2	\$393.60
3	Payton Levine Royce Levine	Wolf Creek	12.6 14.9	\$295.20 \$196.80
5	Royce Leville	WOII CIEEK	17.7	φ170.00